
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 7 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

32054044 7PSSDB 17.73 5.45 96.63

32054059 P7 - (84500) Cypress Creek Batch 3 - (Birnamwood) 10PSSDA 18.19 4.30 78.22

32054068 P7 - (31099) TXDOT FM 1960- Atasocita Shores Dr 5PSSDB 17.89 6.05 108.23

32054079 P7 - (63085) Paving Evergreen Sec. 2 10PSSDA 17.71 4.70 83.24

32054102 P7 - (81413) Astaire Pkwy PH 2 & Artavia Sec 23 5PSSDB 17.81 4.30 76.58

32054131 P7 - (86595) M7 LAND DEV.  18235 SHAW RD  77429 7PSSDB 17.98 7.00 125.86

32054141 P7 - (82688) Sandpiper Village Drainage Imprv 10PSSDA 17.86 4.30 76.80

35.00

680.56

5% -34.03

SUBTOTAL 646.53

-$36.00

TOTAL $610.53

Settlement
of payment

Rafael Alvarez (NA) 7/8/2023

Rafael Alvarez R000075

828

D12

Pugmill - Order

P7 - (85789) Klein High School (Misty Valley)

Toll

Fuel 108.00 -72.00 (Last Week)


	06-30-2023 TO 07-06-2023



